DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BRIDGE CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

BRIDGE COMMUNICATIONS (2003) LIMITED
BRIDGE COMMUNICATIONS (2003) LIMITED

BRIDGE COMMUNITIES LIMITED

BRIDGE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

BRIDGE COURT (WELWYN) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BRIDGE COURT (WELWYN) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BRIDGE COURT (WELWYN) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BRIDGECROSS LIMITED

BRIDGE DENTAL SURGERIES LIMITED

BRIDGE DENTAL SURGERIES LIMITED

BRIDGE DENTAL SURGERIES LIMITED

BRIDGE DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED

BRIDGE DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED

BRIDGE EDITIONS LIMITED

BRIDGE END GARDENS LIMITED

BRIDGE END MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRIDGE END MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRIDGE END SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRIDGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BRIDGE ENTERPRISES (SUSSEX) LTD

BRIDGE ENTERPRISES (SUSSEX) LTD

BRIDGE EXTRACTION SYSTEMS LTD

BRIDGE FARM (LYTHAM ST ANNES) 2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BRIDGE FARM (LYTHAM ST ANNES) 2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BRIDGE FERRIS LIMITED

BRIDGE FERRIS LIMITED

BRIDGEGATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BRIDGEGATE M.E.P. LIMITED

BRIDGEGATE M.E.P. LIMITED

BRIDGEGOLD (2010) LIMITED

BRIDGEGOLD (2010) LIMITED

BRIDGE HALL PLC

BRIDGE HALL PLC

BRIDGE HALL STOCKBROKERS LIMITED

BRIDGEHILL LTD

BRIDGE HOLIDAYS LIMITED

THE BRIDGE HORTICULTURE COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

BRIDGE HOUSE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BRIDGEHOUSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE BRIDGE INN (RUSWARP) LIMITED

BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL DIALOGUE
LIMITED

BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL DIALOGUE
LIMITED

BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL DIALOGUE
LIMITED

BRIDGELANE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BRIDGELANE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
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02/07/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
05/07/2010

05/07/2010
05/07/2010

02/07/2010
06/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
05/07/2010
06/07/2010
03/07/2010
05/07/2010
06/07/2010
01/07/2010
06/07/2010
06/07/2010
30/06/2010
06/07/2010

06/07/2010

05/07/2010
05/07/2010
30/06/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010
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05/07/2010
02/07/2010

06/07/2010
06/07/2010
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05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010

01/07/2010
01/07/2010

BRIDGE LEISURE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRIDGE LEISURE PARKS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

BRIDGE LEISURE PARKS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

BRIDGELINE LIMITED

BRIDGELINE LIMITED

BRIDGELINE DEVELOPMENTS LTD
BRIDGEMERE HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRIDGEND CARE LTD

BRIDGEND CARE LTD

BRIDGEND REFRIGERATION LIMITED
BRIDGEND WOMEN'S AID

BRIDGEND WOMEN'S AID

BRIDGEND WOMEN'S AID

BRIDGEND WOMEN'S AID

BRIDGEND WOMEN'S AID

BRIDGEND WOMEN'S AID

BRIDGEN ENTERPRISES PROPERTY LIMITED

BRIDGE PARK LIMITED

BRIDGE PATISSERIE LIMITED

BRIDGEPOINT CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED

BRIDGEPOINT EUROPE IV (NOMINEES) 1
LIMITED

BRIDGERS CENTRAL LIMITED

BRIDGERS CENTRAL LIMITED

BRIDGES BA LIMITED

THE BRIDGE SCHOOLS INSPECTORATE
THE BRIDGE SCHOOLS INSPECTORATE
BRIDGES FRANCHISES LIMITED

BRIDGE SHEET METAL WORKS

LIMITED (THE)

BRIDGESIDE ESTATES LIMITED

BRIDGESPAN LTD

BRIDGESPAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRIDGE SQUARED LIMITED

BRIDGESTONE BUILDERS LTD

BRIDGES TRAINING LTD

BRIDGESTREET ACCOMMODATIONS LONDON
LIMITED

BRIDGE STREET ESTATES LIMITED

BRIDGE STREET (NOMINEES) LIMITED

BRIDGESTREET WARDROBE PLACE LIMITED

BRIDGES UK ACTUARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

BRIDGES UK ACTUARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

BRIDGES UK ACTUARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

BRIDGE TECHNOLOGY (UK) LIMITED

BRIDGETON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BRIDGETOW CONTRACTS LTD

BRIDGETOW CONTRACTS LTD

BRIDGETOW CONTRACTS LTD

BRIDGETOWN INTERNATIONAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

06701137
07074640

07074640

07263271
07263271
06210652
02824662
07266226
07266226
04555363
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02293530
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04525078
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03880081
06935073
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00603543

03552008
05847074
06556964
06895077
03999228
05570580
03418582
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02115650
03867861
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03344746
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